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WAYPOINT REIT LTD

ISIN:  AU0000088064

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
2.54 AUD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.78% (-0.02)

AU0000088064
WPR

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.54 AUD (13,788)
2.55 AUD (10,730)
2.57 AUD

2.575 AUD

2.54 AUD

2.56 AUD
2.552226 AUD
754,086
1,924,597.89

986

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000088064&ID_NOTATION=166093521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=480d42e21e8d632056b4b3a8a38ddf8035eab7b6f2b986c111473cd4a2bad59a&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5c6ae93ec54fcbfb4&time=1724020626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd31c5b82d9583ac044da63f115025b8b29ab691fd2446d2637867044c78e736&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c1020ddc614eb39e&time=1724020626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b18c9445e08535a0d90005c99b87e13e18490c19c90dd921d6d01c734a1a4e8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e281d3ac01b43954c&time=1724020626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d76902cd0c3e4416d87180e6e83365e88bf3b0efb11b3f0780b95f9b92f9ed09&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bac641c414bc6b03e&time=1724020626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43ea53ea34eba41c41ad05b7513e31349cb4f70290726e4b48519766d3e0c3fd&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4535f755293244d4d&time=1724020626&tool=RSC

WAYPOINT REIT LTD

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
2.54 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -078%(-0.02)

ISIN AU0000088064
Symbol WPR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.54 AUD (13,788)
Ask (Ask size) 2.55 AUD (10,730)
Open 2.57 AUD
High 2.575 AUD
Low 2.54 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.56 AUD
VWAP 2.552226 AUD
Volume (pcs) 754,086
Trading volume 1,924,597.89
Number of trades 986
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.78% +2.83% -14.28%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 +0.07 -0.42
Beta 0.81 0.91 0.79
Volatility 22.51 22.78 20.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.54 AUD (960,358
2.46 AUD (1,196,372
2.40 AUD (1,209,215
2.39 AUD (1,270,444

2.59 AUD (2024/02/16

2.16 AUD (2024/06/27

2.59 AUD (2024/02/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.08 AUD (2023/10/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32 1.5066 EUR 0.00 4

08/16
Frankfurt 2024/ 09:59 1.4194 EUR 0.00 4

08/16
FINRA other OTC - - - 0.00 -
Issues
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 2.54 AUD 1.92 986
Exchange 08/16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=166093521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402991057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295030756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288252186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288252186

WAYPOINT REIT LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

Waygeint

REIT

Company Profile

Contact Details
WAYPOINT REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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